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1 火 ○ 25.0 4,599 5,752 3 9 23 52 50 7.2 6.7 6.9 7.1 7.0 0.0 0.1 0.0 0.9 1.7 23.2 24.4 24.4 24.0 24.0 97 4.934.0 98 98

2 水 ◎ 25.0 4,622 5,799 4 7 28 51 49 7.5 6.9 7.0 7.2 7.1 0.0 0.1 0.1 0.9 1.1 105 63 11 10 10 23.3 24.2 24.5 24.3 24.1 2,500 6,000 97 388 5.334.0 98 98 338 338

3 木 ◎ 25.0 4,538 5,780 4 7 25 50 46 7.6 7.0 6.9 7.1 7.1 0.0 0.0 0.2 0.8 1.1 23.9 25.1 25.2 24.8 24.7 97 5.435.0 97 98

4 金 ◎ 25.0 4,475 5,698 3 6 26 88 75 7.3 6.9 7.0 7.1 7.1 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.8 1.0 24.3 24.9 25.1 24.9 24.9 2,500 6,400 97 388 5.435.0 97 95 359 339

5 土 ○ 4,105 5,380 5.9

6 日 ○ 4,287 5,539 5.7

7 月 ○ 24.0 4,513 5,709 2 9 27 90 80 7.0 6.9 7.0 7.1 7.1 0.8 0.0 0.1 0.9 0.9 24.3 25.1 24.9 25.0 24.9 2,700 6,200 94 348 5.432.0 94 92 336 307

8 火 ◎ 25.0 5,277 6,426 3 6 28 101 87 7.3 6.7 7.0 7.1 7.1 0.1 0.0 0.1 0.8 0.9 24.5 25.2 25.3 25.1 25.1 96 4.633.0 95 96

9 水 ○ 26.0 4,770 5,996 5 8 28 101 82 7.6 6.8 7.0 7.1 7.1 0.0 0.9 0.1 0.7 1.4 24.5 25.2 25.1 25.0 24.9 2,400 6,400 96 400 5.135.0 97 97 388 346

10 木 ○ 25.0 5,011 5,911 5 9 25 90 70 7.5 6.9 7.0 7.1 7.1 0.0 0.1 0.1 0.6 0.9 24.2 25.7 25.8 25.4 25.4 93 4.934.0 96 95

11 金 ◎ 24.0 5,413 4,939 3 9 32 92 73 7.4 6.9 7.0 7.1 7.1 0.0 0.1 0.1 0.7 0.9 24.2 25.3 25.4 25.0 25.0 2,500 5,600 94 376 4.532.0 96 93 356 332

12 土 ○ 5,016 3,133 4.9

13 日 ○ 5,168 3,255 4.7

14 月 ○ 24.0 5,329 4,209 4 7 28 96 81 7.3 6.9 7.0 7.1 7.1 0.0 0.0 0.2 0.6 0.8 25.1 26.1 26.2 26.3 26.1 2,500 5,600 93 372 4.634.0 95 95 365 352

15 火 ◎ 24.0 5,595 5,331 4 8 28 92 78 7.4 6.8 7.1 7.2 7.1 0.0 0.4 0.1 0.5 1.0 25.3 26.2 26.2 25.9 25.9 90 4.435.0 96 95

16 水 ◎ 27.0 5,399 5,490 5 10 23 78 78 7.4 6.9 7.0 7.1 7.1 0.1 0.0 0.1 0.6 0.6 25.4 25.9 26.0 26.1 26.0 2,400 5,000 93 388 4.634.0 93 86 358 344

17 木 ● 25.0 5,519 5,585 4 9 25 79 79 7.4 7.0 7.1 7.2 7.2 0.6 0.2 0.1 0.9 0.9 118 56 9.6 9.0 8.8 24.6 25.3 25.6 25.3 25.2 92 4.531.0 95 82

18 金 ○ 28.0 5,164 5,319 4 4 32 78 78 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.2 7.1 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.6 0.7 25.2 25.9 26.1 26.3 26.3 2,400 5,800 94 392 4.934.0 94 89 362 371

19 土 ○ 4,871 5,102 5.2

20 日 ○ 4,824 5,041 5.2

21 月 ○ 5,026 5,252 5

22 火 ○ 25.0 5,267 5,441 3 7 28 81 78 6.9 6.7 6.9 7.1 7.0 0.0 0.1 0.1 0.5 0.6 25.7 26.3 26.4 26.3 26.3 92 4.734.0 90 90

23 水 ◎ 27.0 5,385 5,524 3 8 32 73 70 7.3 6.6 7.0 7.1 7.1 0.1 0.0 0.1 0.4 1.0 26.1 26.9 26.9 26.4 26.5 2,400 5,800 92 383 4.635.0 93 87 358 311

24 木 ○ 27.0 5,445 5,513 3 8 23 74 71 7.4 6.8 7.0 7.1 7.1 0.7 0.0 0.1 0.5 0.7 26.2 27.1 27.1 26.8 26.8 86 4.636.0 94 80

25 金 ○ 23.0 5,360 5,425 3 8 26 82 76 7.3 6.8 7.0 7.1 7.1 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.5 0.6 26.3 27.3 27.3 27.3 27.2 2,300 5,500 89 387 4.735.0 91 80 364 333

26 土 ○ 4,942 5,188 5.1

27 日 ○ 4,972 5,240 5

28 月 ◎ 26.0 5,304 5,453 3 9 29 92 91 7.1 6.7 6.9 7.1 7.1 0.1 0.0 0.1 0.9 0.6 26.4 27.1 27.1 26.8 27.0 2,400 5,300 91 379 4.737.0 93 87 358 348

29 火 ○ 25.0 5,387 5,507 4 9 32 74 80 7.3 6.7 7.0 7.1 7.1 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.3 0.6 26.2 27.1 27.1 27.0 26.8 90 4.633.0 95 85

30 水 ○ 26.0 5,256 5,503 4 10 28 73 82 7.0 6.8 7.0 7.1 7.1 0.0 0.1 0.1 0.4 0.5 26.3 27.1 27.0 26.5 26.5 2,400 5,600 90 375 4.734.0 95 90 380 346

31 木 ○ 24.0 5,338 5,514 5 11 32 81 81 7.4 6.9 7.0 7.2 7.1 0.0 0.3 0.3 0.5 0.6 26.3 27.4 27.5 27.2 27.1 90 4.635.0 96 85

25.2

156,177 164,954

4 8 28 80 74 7.3 6.8 7.0 7.1 7.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.75,038 5,321 0.9 112 60 10 9.5 9.4 25.1 25.9 26.0 25.8 25.8 2,500 5,800 93 381

最大値

最小値

平均値

合　計

28.0 5 11 32 101 91 7.6 7.0 7.1 7.2 7.2 0.8 0.9 0.3 0.95,595 6,426 1.7 118 63 11 10 10 26.4 27.4 27.5 27.3 27.2 2,700 6,400 97 400 5.9

23.0 2 4 23 50 46 6.9 6.6 6.9 7.1 7.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.34,105 3,133 0.5 105 56 9.6 9.0 8.8 23.2 24.2 24.4 24.0 24.0 2,300 5,000 86 348
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